2 4 B 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0
       Other Gas/Air Tips-              Bulletins 19C, 19D
The Glassfire Tip Series Burners are pre-mixed.  As with
any pre-mixed burner, be sure to use the proper
equipment:
       Mixers-        Bulletins 17C, 16E
       Controls-     Bulletins 16A, 16B, 16C, 16E
       Safety-         Bulletins 18A, 18B

size, and  a 2 1/2” length would be:
2 4 B 1 3 2 - 6 0 0 0
HOW TO ORDER
DRILL SIZE
AVAILABLE SIZES - 60, 55, 53,
52, 49, 47, 44, 38, 33, 32
BENDABLE INSERT
0 = NONE
1 = C INSERT
LENGTH
0 = 1”                 5 = 2 1/4”
1 = 1 1/4”          6 = 2 1/2”
2 = 1 1/2”          7 = 2 3/4”
3 = 1 3/4”          8 = 3”
4 = 2”                 9 = 3 1/4”
Glassfire Tip with
38 DS and 1”
length
24B038-0000
Glassfire Tip with
C insert, 60 DS,
and 3 1/4” length
24B160-9000
Carlisle Machine Works, Inc.,
P.O. Box 746, 412 S. Wade Blvd., Bldg. #5, Millville, NJ  08332
Phone:  (800) 922 - 1167      Fax:  (856) 825 - 5510
     Web Site:  www.carlislemachine.com        E-Mail:  carlisle@carlislemachine.com